
WBS % Comple Level Name Start
1.1.2.10.3.4 0% 2 Go ahead for Silicon Project DAQ Preproduction Thu 12/4/03
1.1.2.10.4.6 0% 2 Go ahead for Silicon Project DAQ Production Fri 6/11/04
1.1.2.10.3.2 0% 3 Go ahead for Preproduction Tue 11/4/03
1.1.2.10.4.4 0% 3  DAQ Production Go-Ahead Thu 5/13/04
1.1.2.9.2.3 0% 4  FTM Submission Fri 9/12/03
1.1.2.9.2.6 0% 4  FTM available Mon 1/12/04

1.1.2.10.4.2 0% 4 Ready to test Preproduction DAQ chain Thu 3/18/04
1.1.2.9.3.3 0% 4 Preproduction FTM Submission Tue 5/24/05
1.1.2.9.3.6 0% 4 Preproduction FTM available Fri 9/2/05
1.1.2.9.4.2 0% 4 Production go ahead on FTMs Tue 12/13/05
1.1.2.9.4.5 0% 4 Production FTM available Tue 3/14/06
1.1.2.9.4.6 0% 4 Production FTMs complete Tue 5/9/06
1.1.2.9.2.1 100% 5 Explicit Slack: FTM design Fri 3/7/03

Milestones as of Tue 11/4/03
CDF Run2b Silicon Detector Schedule
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